Results -- Friday Appreciation 8/21/20

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

u b WN

O 00 NO UL A WN P

[ S
N 2 O

N oo bW N e

O 00 NO UL B WN -

[EEN
o

11

Final Time =0

Disqualified

O O O o

Final Score

15.479

15.77
15.779
15.855
15.955

16.057

16.06
16.084
16.102
16.126
16.132
16.155
16.228
16.244
16.263
16.369
16.383

16.587
16.601
16.632
16.666
16.763
16.832
16.893

17.005
17.063
17.075
17.142
17.193
17.258
17.469
17.796
17.897
18.205
18.737

16.243
16.529
16.601
16.626

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
WHEELER, DESIRAE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
MOSER, MARQUEL

WHEELER, DESIRAE
CROCKETT, LEAH
CROCKETT, LEAH
CAUTHEN, DAKOTA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
WYATT, CONNIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
PROCTOR, PEGGY
TERRY, SIERRA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
STRICKLAND, AMY
MECHAM, CANDACE

STEWART, EMMA
TERRY, SHELLY
ATKINSON, ELAINE
MAXWELL, DEBBIE
CARLILE, PATTI
RILEY, NATALIE
HEUGLY, TIFFANY

MOSER, REESE
PENROD, HEATHER
BENE, SUSAN
JOHNSON, JANIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
FOWLER, RONDA
SAGERS, SHAWNEE
MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE
GURULE, PATTY
BALDAUF, NIKKI

DANSIE, RHONDA
TERRY, SHELLY
LOPOUR, JEAN
BROWN, MCKYLEE

Stock Earnings
RGR SPRINGLOADED $163.00
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $125.00
SQUIRREL $91.00
RGR JESS DA BOMB $0.00
BARDELLS SUNDANCE $0.00
TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE $146.00
HSR DASHING FOR GOLD $112.00
KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX $82.00
COPY N PARADISE $0.00
MISS N FRECKLED OKIE $0.00
| B GOLDEN GLOW $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
SAME LOW PRICE $0.00
DOCS TENDING BAR $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT $0.00
DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
RIDING STAR $125.00
SIRACCOS FAME $96.00
SD GET TO SMOKE $70.00
PATCHES $0.00
HES GOT CAT STYLE $0.00
FRENCHMANS TURNON $0.00
PERKS LITTLE LENA S0.00
KG JUSTWINNINCHEX $108.00
BAY BANKER BLUE $83.00
FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE $60.00
THEN WHEEL DRAG $0.00
THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
LIL LEXI $0.00
PITCHS ROSE $0.00
ICE $0.00
VM A LADY WITH PERKS $0.00
MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE $0.00
NOVA $0.00
BULLY WHITE SHOES $0.00
HA STARLIGHT SANA $0.00
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT $0.00



O OO O o o o

16.887
16.958
17.781
18.617
18.626
25.363
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BROWN, MCKYLEE
KELLER, AUTUMN
SCHUR, LESLIE
GALLEGOS, SALENA
RUDMAN, CHANDELLE
DANSIE, RHONDA
LAKE, STACEY

KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
KG DO IT FOR FAME

CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD
CAUSZY

RAGTIME ROWDY
FREESTYLE GUY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



