Results Friday Appreciation 8/21/20							
_				_			

		.ppi cciation			- 1	
Rank	Fi	nal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D						
	1	15.479	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$163.00
	2	15.77	\$0.00	WHEELER, DESIRAE	FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE	\$125.00
	3	15.779	\$0.00	MCCOURT, JACKIE	SQUIRREL	\$91.00
	4	15.855	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00
	5	15.955	\$0.00	MOSER, MARQUEL	BARDELLS SUNDANCE	\$0.00
2D						
	1	16.057	\$0.00	WHEELER, DESIRAE	TM CHOCOLATE COOKIE	\$146.00
	2	16.06	\$0.00	CROCKETT, LEAH	HSR DASHING FOR GOLD	\$112.00
	3	16.084		CROCKETT, LEAH	KG JUSTEXPECTINGCHEX	\$82.00
	4	16.102		CAUTHEN, DAKOTA	COPY N PARADISE	\$0.00
	5	16.126	-	SAGERS, SHAWNEE	MISS N FRECKLED OKIE	\$0.00
	6	16.132		WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$0.00
	7	16.155		MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
	8	16.228		•	SAME LOW PRICE	\$0.00
				PROCTOR, PEGGY		•
	9	16.244		TERRY, SIERRA	DOCS TENDING BAR	\$0.00
	10	16.263		KILCREASE, MARTHA	RUSHING DOC	\$0.00
	11	16.369		STRICKLAND, AMY	THIRDSTARTOTHERIGHT	\$0.00
	12	16.383	\$0.00	MECHAM, CANDACE	DUNIT IN SMOKE	\$0.00
3D						
	1	16.587	\$0.00	STEWART, EMMA	RIDING STAR	\$125.00
	2	16.601	\$0.00	TERRY, SHELLY	SIRACCOS FAME	\$96.00
	3	16.632	\$0.00	ATKINSON, ELAINE	SD GET TO SMOKE	\$70.00
	4	16.666	\$0.00	MAXWELL, DEBBIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
	5	16.763	\$0.00	CARLILE, PATTI	HES GOT CAT STYLE	\$0.00
	6	16.832	\$0.00	RILEY, NATALIE	FRENCHMANS TURNON	\$0.00
	7	16.893		HEUGLY, TIFFANY	PERKS LITTLE LENA	\$0.00
4D			•	•		·
	1	17.005	\$0.00	MOSER, REESE	KG JUSTWINNINCHEX	\$108.00
	2	17.063	•	PENROD, HEATHER	BAY BANKER BLUE	\$83.00
	3	17.075		BENE, SUSAN	FRENCHMENS KLASY PIE	\$60.00
	4	17.142		JOHNSON, JANIE	THEN WHEEL DRAG	\$0.00
	5	17.142		KILCREASE, MARTHA	THAILS PAY CHEX	\$0.00
	6			BALDAUF, NIKKI	LIL LEXI	\$0.00
		17.258	•	•		*
	7	17.469	-	FOWLER, RONDA	PITCHS ROSE	\$0.00
	8	17.796	•	SAGERS, SHAWNEE	ICE	\$0.00
	9	17.897		MCKINNEY, KAYDENCE	VM A LADY WITH PERKS	\$0.00
	10	18.205		GURULE, PATTY	MS CHICKS KICK N FIRE	\$0.00
	11	18.737	\$0.00	BALDAUF, NIKKI	NOVA	\$0.00
Final Tim	e = 0					
Disqualif	ied					
	0	16.243	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
	0	16.529	\$0.00	TERRY, SHELLY	HA STARLIGHT SANA	\$0.00
	0	16.601	\$0.00	LOPOUR, JEAN	JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE	\$0.00
	0	16.626	\$0.00	BROWN, MCKYLEE	FERGIE FIREWATER FLIT	\$0.00

0	16.887	\$0.00	BROWN, MCKYLEE	KINGS MIDNIGHT BOY	\$0.00
0	16.958	\$0.00	KELLER, AUTUMN	FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME	\$0.00
0	17.781	\$0.00	SCHUR, LESLIE	KG DO IT FOR FAME	\$0.00
0	18.617	\$0.00	GALLEGOS, SALENA	CC COOSA DANCINNGOLD	\$0.00
0	18.626	\$0.00	RUDMAN, CHANDELLE	CAUSZY	\$0.00
0	25.363	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	RAGTIME ROWDY	\$0.00
0	99.999	\$0.00	LAKE, STACEY	FREESTYLE GUY	\$0.00